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Auction Opens. Mon, Jul 13 5:00pm ET

Lot

0230
0231
0232
0233
0234
0235
0236
0237
0238
0239
0240
0241
0242
0243
0244
0245
0246
0247
0248
0249
0250
0251
0252
0253
0254
0255
0256
0257
0258
0259
0260
0261
0262

Title

Minton "Ancestral" Bone China
Ladders

Dining Table

Dining Chairs

Sideboard

Sideboard

Dining Table

Ornate Chairs

Ornate Arm Chair

Linen Lot

China

Antique Clock

Original Art

Decor Lot

Decor Lot

Dishes

Glass Lot

Art Glass Lot

Decor China Plates and More
Silver Plate Lot

Silver Plate Cutlery
Cheese Trays And Place Boards
Crystal Lot

GlassDish Lot

Tea Set

Cups And Saucers

Cups And Saucers
Sterling Lot

TeaPot Lot

Limoges China

Antique Clock

Cabinet

Kitchen Table And Chairs
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Auction Closes: Thu, Jul 23 1:.00pm ET

Lot

0263
0264
0265
0266
0267
0268
0269
0270
0271
0272
0273
0274
0275
0276
0277
0278
0279
0280
0281
0282
0283
0284
0285
0286
0287
0288
0289
0290
0291
0292
0293
0294
0295

Title

Misc Lot

Wedgwood Dishes
Wedgwood And Blue Mountain Pottery
Dishes

Glass Dish Lot

Table

Original Art

Wing Back Chair

Vintage Stereo Circa 1950
Collector Spoons And Rack
Decor Lot

Lamp

Settee

Men's Fur Lined Coat
Ladies Fur Jacket

Decor Lot

Fireplace Lot

Decor Lot

Books And Book Case
Obus Forme Back Support And Cushions
Sofa

Eastlake Style Rocking Chair
Dining Chairs

Moorcroft Lamp
Occasional Tables

Chair

Antique Dresser

Antique Eastlake Dresser
Chairs

Drop Leaf Table

Compacts And Pill Boxes
Tables

Ladies Rings



04/26/24 09:52:30

Lot Title Lot Title

0296 Ladies Gold Rings 0339 Chairs
0297 Jewellery 0340 Tool Lot
0298 Gold Bracelet 0341 Ridgeway Heritage Dishes
0299 Jewellery

0300 Jewellery

0301 Jewellery

0302 Jewellery

0303 Jewellery

0304 Jewellery

0305 Silver

0306 Jewellery

0307 Necklaces

0308 Jewellery

0309 Jewellery

0310 Jewellery

0311 Men's Watch And Clocks

0312 Ladies Watches

0313 Costume Jewellery

0314 Film Cameras and accessories

0315 Health Lot

0316 Electronics Lot

0317 De Garth Signed Print

0318 Zoltan Szabo Numbered Print

0319 Early Lamps

0320 Eastlake Dresser

0321 File Cabinet

0322 Antique Secretary

0323 Antique Rocking Chair

0324 Jewellery Boxes

0325 Antique Ornate Inlaid Chair

0326 Mirrors

0327 Eastlake Washstand

0328 Eastlake Headboard And Night Table
0329 Upholstered Blanket Box

0330 Telephone And Lamp

0331 Bookcase

0332 Dresser

0333 Antique Dresser

0334 LadiesLot

0335 Framed Photographs

0336 Original watercolor, aPortrait and Prints
0337 Dresser

0338 Antique Rocking Chair
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Itemsareasis, whereis and a disposal feeis charged for items not picked up at the scheduled
date/time/place. Please see thislink for more information and alist of independent 3rd party shippers.
Note that you will be charged for damage to property caused directly by buyer. The full amount of such
cost of repair will be charged to your credit card. Please bring movers, packing material and tools for
disassembly.

Buyer's Premium: There is a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com
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https://youbidlocal.zendesk.com/entries/22620511-Do-you-ship-items-

