Toronto (Ontario, Canada) Estate Online Auction - Hillhurst Blvd

Auction Opens: Mon, Jul 13 5:00pm ET

Auction Closes: Thu, Jul 23 1:00pm ET

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0230	Minton "Ancestral" Bone China	0263	Misc Lot
0231	Ladders	0264	Wedgwood Dishes
0232	Dining Table	0265	Wedgwood And Blue Mountain Pottery
0233	Dining Chairs	0266	Dishes
0234	Sideboard	0267	Glass Dish Lot
0235	Sideboard	0268	Table
0236	Dining Table	0269	Original Art
0237	Ornate Chairs	0270	Wing Back Chair
0238	Ornate Arm Chair	0271	Vintage Stereo Circa 1950
0239	Linen Lot	0272	Collector Spoons And Rack
0240	China	0273	Decor Lot
0241	Antique Clock	0274	Lamp
0242	Original Art	0275	Settee
0243	Decor Lot	0276	Men's Fur Lined Coat
0244	Decor Lot	0277	Ladies Fur Jacket
0245	Dishes	0278	Decor Lot
0246	Glass Lot	0279	Fireplace Lot
0247	Art Glass Lot	0280	Decor Lot
0248	Decor China Plates and More	0281	Books And Book Case
0249	Silver Plate Lot	0282	Obus Forme Back Support And Cushions
0250	Silver Plate Cutlery	0283	Sofa
0251	Cheese Trays And Place Boards	0284	Eastlake Style Rocking Chair
0252	Crystal Lot	0285	Dining Chairs
0253	Glass Dish Lot	0286	Moorcroft Lamp
0254	Tea Set	0287	Occasional Tables
0255	Cups And Saucers	0288	Chair
0256	Cups And Saucers	0289	Antique Dresser
0257	Sterling Lot	0290	Antique Eastlake Dresser
0258	Tea Pot Lot	0291	Chairs
0259	Limoges China	0292	Drop Leaf Table
0260	Antique Clock	0293	Compacts And Pill Boxes
0261	Cabinet	0294	Tables
0262	Kitchen Table And Chairs	0295	Ladies Rings

Lot Title

0296 Ladies Gold Rings

0297 Jewellery

- 0298 Gold Bracelet
- 0299 Jewellery
- 0300 Jewellery
- 0301 Jewellery
- 0302 Jewellery
- 0303 Jewellery
- 0304 Jewellery
- 0305 Silver
- 0306 Jewellery
- 0307 Necklaces
- 0308 Jewellery
- 0309 Jewellery
- 0310 Jewellery
- 0311 Men's Watch And Clocks
- 0312 Ladies Watches
- 0313 Costume Jewellery
- 0314 Film Cameras and accessories
- 0315 Health Lot
- 0316 Electronics Lot
- **0317** De Garth Signed Print
- 0318 Zoltan Szabo Numbered Print
- 0319 Early Lamps
- 0320 Eastlake Dresser
- 0321 File Cabinet
- 0322 Antique Secretary
- 0323 Antique Rocking Chair
- 0324 Jewellery Boxes
- 0325 Antique Ornate Inlaid Chair
- 0326 Mirrors
- **0327** Eastlake Washstand
- 0328 Eastlake Headboard And Night Table
- 0329 Upholstered Blanket Box
- 0330 Telephone And Lamp
- 0331 Bookcase
- 0332 Dresser
- 0333 Antique Dresser
- 0334 Ladies Lot
- 0335 Framed Photographs
- 0336 Original watercolor, a Portrait and Prints
- 0337 Dresser
- 0338 Antique Rocking Chair

- LotTitle0339Chairs
- 0340 Tool Lot
- 0341 Ridgeway Heritage Dishes

Items are as is, where is and a disposal fee is charged for items not picked up at the scheduled date/time/place. Please see <u>this link for more information and a list of independent 3rd party shippers.</u> Note that you will be charged for damage to property caused directly by buyer. The full amount of such cost of repair will be charged to your credit card. Please bring movers, packing material and tools for disassembly.

Buyer's Premium: There is a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction. maxsold.com